
 Scholarships & Awards Committee, 2019-2020 

Chair and Vice-Chair Jennifer Farmer (chair) and Jason Bazylak (vice-chair) 

 Name Constituency Phone Email 
Undergraduate Program 
Faculty 

Bazylak, Jason  Mechanical & Industrial Engineering  416-946-5066 jason.bazylak@mie.utoronto.ca  

 Chattopadhyay, Kinnor  Materials Science & Engineering  416-978-6267  kinnor.chattopadhyay@utoronto.ca 
 Cluett, Will1  Engineering Science  416-978-2903 will.cluett@utoronto.ca 

 Farmer, Jennifer Chemical Engineering & Applied 
Chemistry 

416-978-6561 jennifer.farmer@utoronto.ca 

 Lie, David Electrical & Computer  
Engineering  

416-946-0251 lie@eecg.toronto.edu 

 Taylor, David Civil & Mineral Engineering  416-946-4013 davidd.taylor@utoronto.ca 

Undergraduate Students Dilbaz, Defne2 Electrical  Engineering 2T2  defne.dilbaz@mail.utoronto.ca 

 Zoubakina, Elizabeth3 Engineering Science 2T3  liza.zoubakina@mail.utoronto.ca 

Alumni Peri, John Industrial Engineering 8T4  jperi@enwave.com 

Ex officio Coyle, Tom Vice-Dean, Undergraduate  416-978-5647 vicedean@engineering.utoronto.ca  

 MacMillan, Don Faculty Registrar 416-978-5894 don.macmillan@ecf.utoronto.ca 

 TBD Vice-Dean, First Year  416-978-7805 vdfy@engineering.utoronto.ca 

 Yip, Christopher Dean 416-978-3131 governance.fase@ecf.utoronto.ca 

Senior Administrator & 
Recording Secretary  
(voting member) 

Filippone, Pierina Registrar’s Office 416-978-4159 pierina@ecf.utoronto.ca  

SAC takes office at the close of the Oct. 2019 FC meeting and remains in office until the close of the Oct. 2020 FC meeting. Rev. 8/27/2020 10:34 AM 

                                                 
1 Replaced Jason Foster in August 2020. 
2 Alternate is Maeesha Biswas, IE 2T3, maeesha.biswas@mail.utoronto.ca in summer 2020.  
3 Alternate is Emma Belhadfa, EngSci 2T4, emma.belhadfa@mail.utoronto.ca in summer 2020.  
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